
Itinerary  = Anchor Port 
DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART 
Jan 14 Sun Los Angeles, California, United States Embark 1 PM 7 PM 
Jan 15 Mon Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 16 Tue Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 17 Wed Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 18 Thu Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 19 Fri Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 20 Sat Honolulu, Oahu, United States 8 AM 10 PM 
Jan 21 Sun Kahului, Hawaii, United States 8 AM 6 PM 
Jan 22 Mon Hilo, Hawaii, United States 7 AM 5 PM 
Jan 23 Tue Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 24 Wed Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 25 Thu Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 26 Fri Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Jan 27 Sat Nuku Hiva, French Polynesia  10 AM 6 PM 
Jan 28 Sun Cruising the South Pacific 

  

Jan 29 Mon Rangiroa, French Polynesia  8 AM 5 PM 
Jan 30 Tue Papeete (Tahiti), French Polynesia 8 AM 8 PM 
Jan 31 Wed Bora Bora, French Polynesia  8 AM 

 

Feb 1 Thu Bora Bora, French Polynesia  
 

4 PM 
Feb 2 Fri Cruising the South Pacific 

  

Feb 3 Sat Cruising the South Pacific 

  

Feb 4 Sun Pago Pago, American Samoa 8 AM 6 PM 
Feb 5 Mon Crossing the International Date Line 

  

Feb 6 Tue Apia, Samoa 8 AM 5 PM 
Feb 7 Wed Cruising the South Pacific 

  

Feb 8 Thu Suva, Fiji 8 AM 7 PM 
Feb 9 Fri Cruising the South Pacific 

  

Feb 10 Sat Cruising the South Pacific 

  

Feb 11 Sun Bay of Islands, New Zealand  8 AM 6 PM 
Feb 12 Mon Auckland, New Zealand 8 AM 

 

Feb 13 Tue Auckland, New Zealand 

 
8 PM 

Feb 14 Wed Rotorua (Tauranga), New Zealand 7 AM 4 PM 
Feb 15 Thu Napier, New Zealand 11 AM 7 PM 
Feb 16 Fri Wellington, New Zealand 10 AM 7 PM 
Feb 17 Sat Christchurch (Lyttelton), New Zealand 8 AM 6 PM 
Feb 18 Sun Dunedin, New Zealand 8 AM 5 PM 
Feb 19 Mon Cruising the Fjords of Milford Sound 

  

Feb 20 Tue Cruising the Tasman Sea 

  

Feb 21 Wed Cruising the Tasman Sea 
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DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART 
Feb 22 Thu Sydney, Australia 8 AM 

 

Feb 23 Fri Sydney, Australia 

 
6 PM 

Feb 24 Sat Cruising the Tasman Sea 

  

Feb 25 Sun Brisbane, Australia 8 AM 7 PM 
Feb 26 Mon Cruising the Coral Sea 

  

Feb 27 Tue Whitsunday Island (Airlie Beach), 
Australia  

8 AM 5 PM 

Feb 28 Wed Cairns, Australia 10 AM 9 PM 
Feb 29 Thu Cooktown, Australia  7 AM 5 PM 
Mar 1 Fri Cruising the Coral Sea 

  

Mar 2 Sat Thursday Island, Australia  7 AM 5 PM 
Mar 3 Sun Cruising the Arafura Sea 

  

Mar 4 Mon Cruising the Arafura Sea 

  

Mar 5 Tue Darwin, Australia 7 AM 4 PM 
Mar 6 Wed Cruising the Timor Sea 

  

Mar 7 Thu Komodo, Indonesia  10 AM 5 PM 
Mar 8 Fri Bali (Benoa), Indonesia 10 AM 

 

Mar 9 Sat Bali (Benoa), Indonesia 

 
9 PM 

Mar 10 Sun Bali (Celukan Bawang), Indonesia 8 AM 5 PM 
Mar 11 Mon Surabaya, Indonesia 8 AM 6 PM 
Mar 12 Tue Cruising the Java Sea 

  

Mar 13 Wed Cruising the South China Sea 

  

Mar 14 Thu Muara, Brunei 11 AM 8 PM 
Mar 15 Fri Kota Kinabalu (Borneo), Malaysia 7 AM 5 PM 
Mar 16 Sat Cruising the South China Sea 

  

Mar 17 Sun Manila, Philippines 7 AM 5 PM 
Mar 18 Mon Ilocos (Salomague), Philippines  10 AM 7 PM 
Mar 19 Tue Cruising the South China Sea 

  

Mar 20 Wed Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan 8 AM 7 PM 
Mar 21 Thu Cruising the East China Sea 

  

Mar 22 Fri Kagoshima, Japan 9 AM 6 PM 
Mar 23 Sat Cruising the Pacific Ocean 

  

Mar 24 Sun Tokyo, Japan 8 AM 
 

Mar 25 Mon Tokyo, Japan 

 
7 PM 

Mar 26 Tue Shimizu, Japan 7 AM 4 PM 
Mar 27 Wed Kyoto (Kobe), Japan 11 AM 

 

Mar 28 Thu Kyoto (Kobe), Japan 

 
6 PM 

Mar 29 Fri Hiroshima, Japan 7 AM 4 PM 
Mar 30 Sat Kanmon Strait 

  

Mar 30 Sat Busan, South Korea 11 AM 8 PM 
Mar 31 Sun Nagasaki, Japan 8 AM 5 PM 
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DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART 
Apr 1 Mon Cruising the East China Sea 

  

Apr 2 Tue Shanghai, China 8 AM 
 

Apr 3 Wed Shanghai, China 

  

Apr 4 Thu Shanghai, China 

 
4 PM 

Apr 5 Fri Cruising the East China Sea 

  

Apr 6 Sat Xiamen, China 8 AM 5 PM 
Apr 7 Sun Hong Kong, China 1 PM 

 

Apr 8 Mon Hong Kong, China 

 
9 PM 

Apr 9 Tue Cruising the Hainan Strait 

  

Apr 10 Wed Hanoi (Ha Long Bay), Vietnam  7 AM 
 

Apr 11 Thu Hanoi (Ha Long Bay), Vietnam  
 

3 PM 
Apr 12 Fri Hue (Chan May), Vietnam 10 AM 

 

Apr 13 Sat Hue (Chan May), Vietnam 

 
1 PM 

Apr 14 Sun Nha Trang, Vietnam  8 AM 4 PM 
Apr 15 Mon Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam 11 AM 

 

Apr 16 Tue Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam 

 
2 PM 

Apr 17 Wed Cruising the Gulf of Thailand 

  

Apr 18 Thu Bangkok, Thailand 11 AM 
 

Apr 19 Fri Bangkok, Thailand 

 
3 PM 

Apr 20 Sat Ko Samui, Thailand  8 AM 5 PM 
Apr 21 Sun Cruising the Gulf of Thailand 

  

Apr 22 Mon Singapore, Singapore 8 AM 
 

Apr 23 Tue Singapore, Singapore 

 
6 PM 

Apr 24 Wed Kuala Lumpur (Port Klang), Malaysia 9 AM 7 PM 
Apr 25 Thu Penang, Malaysia 10 AM 7 PM 
Apr 26 Fri Phuket, Thailand 7 AM 5 PM 
Apr 27 Sat Cruising the Andaman Sea 

  

Apr 28 Sun Yangon, Myanmar 8 AM 
 

Apr 29 Mon Yangon, Myanmar 

  

Apr 30 Tue Yangon, Myanmar 

 
4 PM 

May 1 Wed Cruising the Bay of Bengal 

  

May 2 Thu Cruising the Bay of Bengal 

  

May 3 Fri Cruising the Laccadive Sea 

  

May 4 Sat Cochin (Kochi), India 10 AM 7 PM 
May 5 Sun Mangalore, India 9 AM 7 PM 
May 6 Mon Goa (Mormugao), India 8 AM 5 PM 
May 7 Tue Mumbai, India 8 AM 

 

May 8 Wed Mumbai, India 

 
8 PM 

May 9 Thu Cruising the Arabian Sea 

  

May 10 Fri Cruising the Arabian Sea 

  

May 11 Sat Khasab, Oman 10 AM 8 PM 
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DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART 
May 12 Sun Dubai, United Arab Emirates 8 AM 

 

May 13 Mon Dubai, United Arab Emirates 

 
7 PM 

May 14 Tue Fujairah, United Arab Emirates 10 AM 8 PM 
May 15 Wed Muscat, Oman 8 AM 6 PM 
May 16 Thu Cruising the Arabian Sea 

  

May 17 Fri Salalah, Oman 8 AM 6 PM 
May 18 Sat Cruising the Gulf of Aden 

  

May 19 Sun Cruising the Red Sea 

  

May 20 Mon Cruising the Red Sea 

  

May 21 Tue Jeddah, SAUDI ARABIA 6 AM 9 PM 
May 22 Wed Cruising the Red Sea 

  

May 23 Thu Aqaba, Jordan, Jordan 7 AM 9 PM 
May 24 Fri Luxor (Safaga), Egypt 8 AM 

 

May 25 Sat Luxor (Safaga), Egypt 

 
11 PM 

May 26 Sun Suez Canal Transit 

  

May 27 Mon Suez Canal Transit 

  

May 28 Tue Jerusalem (Haifa), Israel 6 AM 
 

May 29 Wed Jerusalem (Haifa), Israel 

 
9 PM 

May 30 Thu Cruising the Mediterranean Sea 

  

May 31 Fri Santorini, Greece  7 AM 5 PM 
Jun 1 Sat Cruising the Mediterranean Sea 

  

Jun 2 Sun Naples/Pompeii, Italy 9 AM 7 PM 
Jun 3 Mon Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 8 AM 8 PM 
Jun 4 Tue Monte Carlo, Monaco  11 AM 7 PM 
Jun 5 Wed Barcelona, Spain 1 PM 

 

Jun 6 Thu Barcelona, Spain 

 
6 PM 

Jun 7 Fri Alicante, Spain 9 AM 5 PM 
Jun 8 Sat Granada (Motril), Spain 8 AM 9 PM 
Jun 9 Sun Gibraltar, United Kingdom 7 AM 7 PM 
Jun 10 Mon Seville, Spain 10 AM 

 

Jun 11 Tue Seville, Spain 

 
10 PM 

Jun 12 Wed Portimao, Portugal 10 AM 7 PM 
Jun 13 Thu Lisbon, Portugal 7 AM 5 PM 
Jun 14 Fri Oporto, Portugal 7 AM 4 PM 
Jun 15 Sat La Coruña, Spain 7 AM 4 PM 
Jun 16 Sun Bilbao, Spain 9 AM 6 PM 
Jun 17 Mon Bordeaux (Le Verdon), France 6 AM 12 PM 
Jun 17 Mon Bordeaux, France 5 PM 

 

Jun 18 Tue Bordeaux, France 

 
5 PM 

Jun 19 Wed Cruising the Bay of Biscay & English 
Channel 
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DAY PORT ARRIVE DEPART 
Jun 20 Thu Saint-Malo, France  7 AM 5 PM 
Jun 21 Fri London (Southampton), United 

Kingdom 

6 AM 9 PM 

Jun 22 Sat Cruising the English Channel & Celtic 
Sea 

  

Jun 23 Sun Dublin, Ireland 8 AM 9 PM 
Jun 24 Mon Belfast, Ireland 6 AM 4 PM 
Jun 25 Tue Stornoway (Hebrides), United 

Kingdom  
9 AM 5 PM 

Jun 26 Wed Tórshavn (Faroe Islands), Denmark 9 AM 6 PM 
Jun 27 Thu Cruising the Norwegian Sea 

  

Jun 28 Fri Isafjordur, Iceland 10 AM 7 PM 
Jun 29 Sat Reykjavik, Iceland 8 AM 

 

Jun 30 Sun Reykjavik, Iceland 

 
4 PM 

Jul 1 Mon Cruising the North Atlantic Ocean 

  

Jul 2 Tue Cruising Prince Christian Sound 

  

Jul 3 Wed Nuuk, Greenland  10 AM 7 PM 
Jul 4 Thu Paamiut, Greenland  8 AM 6 PM 
Jul 5 Fri Qaqortoq, Greenland  8 AM 5 PM 
Jul 6 Sat Cruising the Labrador Sea 

  

Jul 7 Sun Cruising the Gulf of St. Lawrence 

  

Jul 8 Mon Sydney, Nova Scotia, Canada  8 AM 5 PM 
Jul 9 Tue Cruising the Atlantic Ocean 

  

Jul 10 Wed Boston, Massachusetts, United States 8 AM 11 PM 
Jul 11 Thu PROVINCETOWN, 

MASSACHUSETTS, United States  
7 AM 3 PM 

Jul 12 Fri New York, New York, United States Disembark 8 AM 
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